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4919916612

1246476762

7756901320

5768498230

Helena Patricia Veiga Cancelinha

Helena de Jesus Branco Salpico de Castro
Patricia Susana Lopes de Figueiredo Monteiro Alves
Susana Patricia Nunes Rodrigues Marques da Silva
Sénia Maria Galvao Pereira

Tania Sofia de Carvalho Silva Lopes

Maria Rita Mateus Louro

Maria do Canto Moniz de Mesquita

Sandra de Santa Barbara Narciso Martins

Eva da Conceigéo Fonseca Vitéria

Carla Cristina Cardoso dos Santos

Maria Jodo Miranda Ferreira

Filipa Alexandra da Cruz Nunes Martins
Carmencita Mendes Diogo Vaz

Carla Sofia Gregério Sobreiro

Helena Isabel Raimundo Mateus Veiga

Carla Alexandra Silva Neves da Conceigéo Soares
Sandra Maria da Silva Dionisio Marques

Vera Marujo Gil Ferreira

Ligia Susana Rodrigues Ribeiro

Ana Raquel Fernandes Pizo

Patricia Andreia Silva da Luz Climaco
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25,860
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23,005

22,868

22,767

22,671

21,879

21,800

21,608

21,460

21,179

20,449

6092768755

8580512751

8073950839

1096766906

3878191448

2138350746

5215280975

1634957032

7519808696

3280058376

9396358878

3599654832

3721407083

3897232618

8092329710

2781069981

5067461934

3654252087

5726052587

1075917441

8977668344

6670631162

5349211099

5451394997

5168598048

4270354011

4854120940

Tania Sofia Pereira dos Santos Fernandes
Teresa Sofia Fernandes Leite

Sénia Rodrigues dos Santos

Ana Marta Caldeira Fialho Formigo

Ariana da Cruz Semiao Ferreira Lopes Tairum
Gabriela Wergiskosky Mendonca de Sousa
Inés Marques Martins

Diana Filipa Piseiro Rosado Nogueira Leite
Catarina da Palma Cunha Sanguino Carvalho
Elisabete Fernandes Heleno

Marisa Cristina Sabino

Ana Cristina Soares Antunes

Ana Paula da Cruz Sousa Fernandes

Ana Cristina Seabra dos Santos Costa
Cristina Maria de Aimeida Silva Leal

Paula Alexandra Carogo Fernandes Frazéo
Carina de Jesus Mesquita

Catia Marina Ribeiro de Almeida Simdes
Elisabete Maria Ferreira Ribeiro Matos
Inés Sofia Rodrigues Conceigédo Carvalho
Vera Patricia Silva Magalhdes

Ana Raguel Brito Barbosa

Fatima Cristina Rocha Correia Portela
Maria José Bernardo Solas

Sandra Sofia Lopes Figueiral Ribeiro

Kim Bernardete Napoledo

Joana Maria Pereira do Nascimento Barroso
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20,003

19,836

19,800

19,740

18,500

19,334

19,296

19,179

19,052

18,866

17,805

17,627
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16,611

16,277

16,085

15,375

15,208
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13,458

13,000
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8760987812

4101376131

1214615287

6933969452

1481699539

6643070538

2332914145

8806443674

7602189256

6465415143

4637844576

4197690290

6701718922

9629892332

3617928196

9048252938

5691606603

8059629328

4430713308

4030438067

2804343758

7295860568

6158660930

8342710971

9487811249

9757308854

7284892684

Nuria Sofia Garcia Martins
Sara de Castro Paquete

Ana Isabel da Costa Simdes
Rita Agualuza Qliveira Barbeito
Marta Aguas Santos

Andreia Filipa Esteves Martins
Joana Maria Bruno Amaral

Dina Manuela Cardoso Pereira

Maria Adriana Carrajana Branco Miranda Matos

Sara Patricia Andrade Gomes
Joana dos Anjos Catalao

Diana Catarina das Dores Rodrigues

Mafalda Sofia Ramos Domingos Gongalves

André Ricardo Dinis da Silva Gongalves
Carolina Nunes da Fonseca

Mafalda Teixeira Ferreira

Eliana de Jesus Pereira

Paula Margarida Lopes Vieira

Isabel Canedo Ribeiro

Flavia Alexandra Alves dos Santos
Susana isabel da Costa Baptista
Marta Alexandra Relvdo Gongalves
Maria da Conceigdo Soares Mendes
Marta Alexandra da Cruz Almeida

Ana Maria Banazol Velez Angelo Pinto
Maria Jodo Carvalho Maia

Elisabete dos Santos Almeida



